
DAY DATE TIME HOME vs AWAY

Saturday 7-Oct 4:00 PM Northwood VS Alumni

Saturday 21-Oct 2:30 PM Northwood VS Calvin

Saturday 28-Oct 2:30 PM Northwood VS Lawrence Tech

Wednesday 1-Nov 7:15 PM Northwood VS U of M Flint

Friday 3-Nov 7:45 PM Northwood VS Adrian

Saturday 11-Nov 2:30 PM Northwood VS Adrian

Saturday 11-Nov 5:00 PM Midland  VS Scrimmage

Friday 17-Nov 7:45 PM Northwood VS Michigan

Saturday 18-Nov 2:30 PM Dow VS Cap City

Wednesday 22-Nov 7:15 PM Midland VS FNV

Wednesday 29-Nov 7:15 PM Midland VS Bay Area

Saturday 2-Dec 2:30 PM Dow VS Marquette

Saturday 2-Dec 4:45 PM Northwood VS Michigan State

Wednesday 6-Dec 7:15 PM Dow VS Saginaw Heritage

Friday 8-Dec 7:45 PM Midland VS Birmingham

Saturday 9-Dec 2:30 PM Northwood VS Davenport

Saturday 9-Dec 5:00 PM Dow VS Cheboygan

Wednesday 13-Dec 7:15 PM Dow VS Grand Blanc

Wednesday 20-Dec 7:15 PM Dow VS Big Rapids

Friday 22-Dec 7:45 PM Dow VS Midland

Wednesday 3-Jan 7:15 PM Dow VS Mt. Pleasant

Saturday 6-Jan 2:30 PM Dow VS TC West

Wednesday 10-Jan 7:15 PM Dow VS Bay City Wolves

Wednesday 17-Jan 7:15 PM Midland VS Dow

Friday 19-Jan 7:45 PM Midland VS Lakes Area

Saturday 20-Jan 2:30 PM Midland VS Cheboygan

Wednesday 24-Jan 7:15 PM Dow VS Flint Powers

Friday 26-Jan 7:45 PM Northwood VS SVSU

Wednesday 31-Jan 7:15 PM Midland VS Davison

Friday 2-Feb 7:45 PM Dow VS Mona Shores

Saturday 3-Feb 2:30 PM Northwood VS CMU

Saturday 3-Feb 5:00 PM Dow VS Orchard Lake

Wednesday 7-Feb 7:15 PM Midland VS Flint Powers

Friday 9-Feb 7:45 PM Midland VS BC Wolves

Saturday 10-Feb 2:30 PM Northwood VS Oakland

Wednesday 14-Feb 7:15 PM Midland VS Fenton

2023-24  High School & College Hockey Schedule

All games played at the Midland Civic Arena.  Dates and times subject to change. As of  11/13/2023


